TGOLF TOUR 2025

Orario di partenza di domenica 14 settembre 2025 - ordine partenza -
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08:00

08:10

08:20

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

CAMINOLI
MATTEO

MARINELLI
RICCARDO

RICCI
ROBERTO

CARAFA
EMIDIO

GAZZANI
ALESSIO

CASANTINI
MATTEO

SEVERINSEN
PER

UPHAM
CAROLINE

MARCHESE
IVANA

RAPARELLI
FEDERICO

ROMANO
MASSIMO

SEGNANINI
ANDREA

THOMAS
SUSANNA

CITTADINI
MARCO

BIVONA
SILVIA

MARTELLA
GIULIANO

FARINA
SALVATORE

GENTILINI
ROBERTO JR.

LOCCHI
ALESSANDRO

RENNA
DONATELLA

PARCESEPE
MARIO

RUFFOLO
GABRIELE

IANNUZZI
SILVIA

TROMBETTA
ANDREA

MOCHI
SIMONA

MASI
MOIRA

MARINI
RICCARDO

RICCO
EDUARDO

MOROSETTI
DANIELE

VALERIO
CLAUDIO

AQUILI
PIERO

PUGLISI
PAOLO

PALERMO ROSSETTI

GIUSEPPE

GENTILINI
GIANROBERTO

MIRA
MAURIZIO

MANZO
ARTURO

GIORGETTI
MARCO

SERAFINI
DANILO

CASANTINI
FABIO

CAMAIANI
FRANCESCO

CARMINATO
VITTORIO

ROCCHI
ALESSIO

MOREA
FRANCESCO

ORSINI
MAURO

MARTORELLI
MARCO

JAAKOLA
ILKKA
FERRINI
LOUIS

FIORE
DANIELE

ELLARI
MIRELLA

FURLANETTO
AMELIA
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